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II Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14-5-2022

Disciplina 9 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
14-Maj-22 - 12:53 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazni Pioniri 2012 god. (10 god.)

1. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:09.90 302
2. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:10.06 300
3. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 12 Poseidon 1:16.48 230
4. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:19.54 205
5. TOSIC, Vanja 12 Poseidon 1:21.47 190
6. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 1:22.08 186
7. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 1:23.98 174
8. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 1:27.47 154
9. TODOSIJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 1:28.59 148

10. STOJKOVIC, Vukasin 12 Sveti Nikola 1:28.79 147
11. MANDIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:33.17 127
12. JOVANOVIC, Gavrilo 12 Rasina 1:34.30 123
13. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 1:39.07 106
14. VELJIC, Pavle 12 Crnica 1:39.84 103
15. DJUROVIC, Uros 12 Pirat 1:51.43 74
16. NIKOLIC, Dusan 12 Sveti Nikola 1:52.05 73
17. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 1:56.82 64
18. ZIVADINOVIC, Ilija 12 Sveti Nikola 1:59.56 60
19. STOSIC, Vuk 12 Sveti Nikola 2:00.80 58
20. JANICIJEVIC, Petar 12 Banjcani 2:01.75 57
21. STOJANOVIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 2:03.73 54
22. JANICIJEVIC, Nikola 12 Banjcani 2:05.28 52

Pioniri 2011-2010 god. (11-12 god.)

1. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 1:07.87 330
2. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 1:09.72 304
3. MILOVIĆ, Uroš 10 Crnica 1:12.89 266
4. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 1:17.46 222
5. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 1:18.56 212
6. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 1:18.61 212
7. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 1:19.00 209
8. VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 1:19.12 208
9. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 1:19.32 206

10. STANKOVIC, Jakov 11 Dubocica 1:20.18 200
11. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10 Sveti Nikola 1:20.56 197
12. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:21.24 192
13. TODOROVIC, Andrej 10 Rasina 1:22.48 183
14. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 1:23.46 177
15. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Rasina 1:24.56 170
16. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 1:25.52 165
17. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 11 Leskovac 1:26.77 158
18. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 1:27.41 154
19. JOVANOVIC, Ognjen 11 Radnicki 1969 1:28.60 148
20. MITIC, Vojin 11 Delta 1:28.67 148
21. PANIĆ, Mateja 10 Sveti Sava 1:29.24 145
22. ANTIC, Relja 11 Viking 1:30.49 139
23. VIDANOVIĆ, Života 10 Sveti Sava 1:31.66 134
24. ANTIC, Gavrilo 11 Sveti Nikola 1:32.95 128
25. SARENAC, Jovan 11 Delfin 1:33.24 127
26. DUMIC, Uros 11 Orka 034 1:35.08 120
27. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 1:35.47 118
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II Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14-5-2022

Disciplina 9, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Pioniri 2011-2010 god. (11-12 god.)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

28. NIKOLIC, Filip 10 Rasina 1:36.50 114
29. JEVTOVIC, David 11 Radnicki 1969 1:38.36 108
30. MARINKOVIC, Jovan 11 Napredak 1:42.43 96
31. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 1:42.59 95
32. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 1:42.94 94
33. JOVANOVIĆ, Pavle 10 Sveti Sava 1:44.32 90
34. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 11 Sveti Nikola 1:45.25 88
35. MATEJIC, Danilo 11 Delfin 1:51.34 74
36. VUKIC, Veljko 11 Sveti Nikola 1:52.74 72

DSQ OKOSANOVIC, Petar 10 Banjcani 1:33.77

Kadeti 2009-2008 god. (13-14 god.)

1. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:00.91 456
2. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 1:01.82 436
3. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 1:01.88 435
4. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 1:03.02 412
5. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 1:04.08 392
6. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 1:04.25 389
7. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:05.51 367
8. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 1:06.35 353
9. JOVANOVIC, Viktor 08 Crnica 1:07.36 337

10. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 1:08.49 321
11. STEFANOVIC, Relja 09 Valis 1:11.46 282
12. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 1:12.53 270
13. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 1:17.89 218
14. MARKOVIC, Mateja 09 Delfin 1:19.37 206
15. STANKOVIC, Dimitrije 09 Ribnica 1:25.62 164
16. JOVANOVIĆ, Mihajlo 08 Sveti Sava 1:26.20 161
17. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 1:27.21 155
18. LONCAREVIC, Filip 09 Delfin 1:36.94 113
19. SARENAC, Lazar 09 Delfin 1:38.07 109
20. JERINIC, Milos 09 Banjcani 1:39.40 105
21. BURMAZ, Luka 09 Banjcani 1:41.65 98
22. STAMENKOVIC, Veljko 09 Dubocica 2:04.54 53
23. MARKOVIC, Milos 09 LAJK Lajkovac 2:09.40 47

Mladji Juniori 2007-2006 god. (15-16 god.)

1. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 57.05 555
2. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 59.46 491
3. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 59.58 488
4. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 59.76 483
5. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 59.80 482
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 1:00.92 456
7. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 1:03.10 410
8. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 1:05.38 369
9. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 1:09.12 312

10. MLADENOVIC, Lazar 07 Leskovac 1:14.84 246
11. TOMAC, David 07 Crnica 1:17.42 222
12. RADOVANOVIC, Kristijan 06 Banjcani 1:20.06 201
13. MARKOV, Aleksandar 06 Dubocica 1:20.31 199
14. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 06 Radnicki 1969 1:22.67 182
15. ANDRIC, Aleksa 06 Radnicki 1969 1:29.41 144

DSQ DZOKOVIC, Sava 07 Valis 1:13.52
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II Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14-5-2022

Disciplina 9, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free

Stariji Juniori 2005-2004 god. (17-18 god.)

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 54.58 634
2. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 54.61 633
3. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 55.46 605
4. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 56.31 578
5. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 56.69 566
6. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Sveti Nikola 57.06 555
7. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 57.34 547
8. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 58.23 522
9. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 1:00.08 475

10. PENIC, Aleksa 04 Nis 2005 1:02.68 419
11. BUGARINOVIC, Kosta 04 Sveti Nikola 1:06.66 348

Otvoreno

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 54.58 634
2. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 54.61 633
3. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 54.85 625
4. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 55.46 605
5. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 56.31 578
6. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Sveti Nikola 56.37 576
7. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 56.69 566
8. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 57.05 555
9. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Sveti Nikola 57.06 555

10. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 57.34 547
11. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 58.23 522
12. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Sveti Nikola 58.40 518
13. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 58.91 504
14. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 59.46 491
15. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 59.58 488
16. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 59.76 483
17. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 59.80 482
18. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 1:00.08 475
19. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:00.91 456
20. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 1:00.92 456
21. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 1:01.82 436
22. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 1:01.88 435
23. PENIC, Aleksa 04 Nis 2005 1:02.68 419
24. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 1:03.02 412
25. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 1:03.10 410
26. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 1:04.08 392
27. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 1:04.25 389
28. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 1:05.38 369
29. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:05.51 367
30. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 1:06.35 353
31. BUGARINOVIC, Kosta 04 Sveti Nikola 1:06.66 348
32. JOVANOVIC, Viktor 08 Crnica 1:07.36 337
33. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 1:07.87 330
34. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 1:08.49 321
35. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 1:09.12 312
36. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 1:09.72 304
37. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:09.90 302
38. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:10.06 300
39. STEFANOVIC, Relja 09 Valis 1:11.46 282
40. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 1:12.53 270
41. MILOVIĆ, Uroš 10 Crnica 1:12.89 266
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II Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14-5-2022

Disciplina 9, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

42. MLADENOVIC, Lazar 07 Leskovac 1:14.84 246
43. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 12 Poseidon 1:16.48 230
44. TOMAC, David 07 Crnica 1:17.42 222
45. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 1:17.46 222
46. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 1:17.89 218
47. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 1:18.56 212
48. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 1:18.61 212
49. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 1:19.00 209
50. VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 1:19.12 208
51. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 1:19.32 206
52. MARKOVIC, Mateja 09 Delfin 1:19.37 206
53. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:19.54 205
54. RADOVANOVIC, Kristijan 06 Banjcani 1:20.06 201
55. STANKOVIC, Jakov 11 Dubocica 1:20.18 200
56. MARKOV, Aleksandar 06 Dubocica 1:20.31 199
57. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10 Sveti Nikola 1:20.56 197
58. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:21.24 192
59. TOSIC, Vanja 12 Poseidon 1:21.47 190
60. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 1:22.08 186
61. TODOROVIC, Andrej 10 Rasina 1:22.48 183
62. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 06 Radnicki 1969 1:22.67 182
63. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 1:23.46 177
64. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 1:23.98 174
65. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Rasina 1:24.56 170
66. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 1:25.52 165
67. STANKOVIC, Dimitrije 09 Ribnica 1:25.62 164
68. JOVANOVIĆ, Mihajlo 08 Sveti Sava 1:26.20 161
69. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 11 Leskovac 1:26.77 158
70. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 1:27.21 155
71. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 1:27.41 154
72. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 1:27.47 154
73. TODOSIJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 1:28.59 148
74. JOVANOVIC, Ognjen 11 Radnicki 1969 1:28.60 148
75. MITIC, Vojin 11 Delta 1:28.67 148
76. STOJKOVIC, Vukasin 12 Sveti Nikola 1:28.79 147
77. PANIĆ, Mateja 10 Sveti Sava 1:29.24 145
78. ANDRIC, Aleksa 06 Radnicki 1969 1:29.41 144
79. ANTIC, Relja 11 Viking 1:30.49 139
80. VIDANOVIĆ, Života 10 Sveti Sava 1:31.66 134
81. ANTIC, Gavrilo 11 Sveti Nikola 1:32.95 128
82. MANDIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:33.17 127
83. SARENAC, Jovan 11 Delfin 1:33.24 127
84. JOVANOVIC, Gavrilo 12 Rasina 1:34.30 123
85. DUMIC, Uros 11 Orka 034 1:35.08 120
86. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 1:35.47 118
87. NIKOLIC, Filip 10 Rasina 1:36.50 114
88. LONCAREVIC, Filip 09 Delfin 1:36.94 113
89. SARENAC, Lazar 09 Delfin 1:38.07 109
90. JEVTOVIC, David 11 Radnicki 1969 1:38.36 108
91. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 1:39.07 106
92. JERINIC, Milos 09 Banjcani 1:39.40 105
93. VELJIC, Pavle 12 Crnica 1:39.84 103
94. BURMAZ, Luka 09 Banjcani 1:41.65 98
95. MARINKOVIC, Jovan 11 Napredak 1:42.43 96
96. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 1:42.59 95
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II Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14-5-2022

Disciplina 9, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

97. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 1:42.94 94
98. JOVANOVIĆ, Pavle 10 Sveti Sava 1:44.32 90
99. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 11 Sveti Nikola 1:45.25 88

100. MATEJIC, Danilo 11 Delfin 1:51.34 74
101. DJUROVIC, Uros 12 Pirat 1:51.43 74
102. NIKOLIC, Dusan 12 Sveti Nikola 1:52.05 73
103. VUKIC, Veljko 11 Sveti Nikola 1:52.74 72
104. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 1:56.82 64
105. ZIVADINOVIC, Ilija 12 Sveti Nikola 1:59.56 60
106. STOSIC, Vuk 12 Sveti Nikola 2:00.80 58
107. JANICIJEVIC, Petar 12 Banjcani 2:01.75 57
108. STOJANOVIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 2:03.73 54
109. STAMENKOVIC, Veljko 09 Dubocica 2:04.54 53
110. JANICIJEVIC, Nikola 12 Banjcani 2:05.28 52
111. MARKOVIC, Milos 09 LAJK Lajkovac 2:09.40 47
DSQ DZOKOVIC, Sava 07 Valis 1:13.52
DSQ OKOSANOVIC, Petar 10 Banjcani 1:33.77


